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Flasks (flasks) for filtration with removable plastic attachment

3.3 borosilicate glass filtration flasks (DIN-ISO 3585)

autoclavable at 121 ° C

Excellent chemical resistance
minimal thermal expansion
high resistance to thermal shocks

Conical shape Erlenmeyer type (up to ml 2000), bottle type (ml 3000 and ml 5000)

Code
1180124

1180136

1180144

1180154

1180163

1180168

1180173

Description

Flasks (flasks) for filtration with
removable plastic connection
ml 100

Flasks (flasks) for filtration with
removable plastic connection
ml 250

Flasks (flasks) for filtration with
removable plastic connection
ml 500

Flasks (flasks) for filtration with
removable plastic connection
ml 1000

Flasks (flasks) for filtration with
removable plastic attachment
ml 2000

Flasks (flasks) for filtration with
removable plastic connection
ml 3000

Flasks (flasks) for filtration with
removable plastic connection
ml 5000

Diam.internal neck mm
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