



Over 50 years in cooperation with the health world, the scientific research, the environmental and quality control world

Flasks (flasks) for filtration with removable plastic attachment

3.3 borosilicate glass filtration flasks (DIN-ISO 3585)

autoclavable at 121 ° C

Excellent chemical resistance minimal thermal expansion high resistance to thermal shocks

Conical shape Erlenmeyer type (up to ml 2000), bottle type (ml 3000 and ml 5000)



Code	Description	Diam.internal neck mm	Conf.
1180124	Flasks (flasks) for filtration with removable plastic connection ml 100	24	10
1180136	Flasks (flasks) for filtration with removable plastic connection ml 250	35	10
1180144	Flasks (flasks) for filtration with removable plastic connection ml 500	35	8
1180154	Flasks (flasks) for filtration with removable plastic connection ml 1000	45	8
1180163	Flasks (flasks) for filtration with removable plastic attachment ml 2000	60	6
1180168	Flasks (flasks) for filtration with removable plastic connection ml 3000	70	6
1180173	Flasks (flasks) for filtration with removable plastic connection ml 5000	80	3

1 / 1